5Transcend®
EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS
I 创见产品型录（2025）
Embedded Solutions
DRAM Modules I SSD Solutions I Memory Cards I Flash Solutions
ad
va
ve

DWPD* 1.32 (3 years)
Dimensions 100.45 x 69.85 x 7 mm
Ordering Information
TS512GUTE210T
⋮
TS8TUTE210T
112-Layer 3D NAND Flash
U.2 SSD
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
PCIe Gen4 M.2 22110
Model MTE730P
Interface PCIe Gen4 x4 (8CH)
Capacity 512GB~4TB
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
DRAM Cache ●
Power Loss Protection (PLP) ●
Corner Bond ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 7,500/6,700 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 5,920 TB
Reliability (MTBF*) 3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 1.35 (3 years)
Form Factor 22110-D5-M
Dimensions 110 x 22 x 3.88 mm
Ordering Information
TS512GMTE730P
⋮
TS4TMTE730P
ad
va
ve
e.
co
m
28  SSD Solutions
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
112-Layer 3D NAND Flash
PCIe Gen4 M.2 2280
Model MTE720T MTE760T MTE712A
Interface PCIe Gen4 x4 (8CH) PCIe Gen4 x4 PCIe Gen4 x4
Capacity 512GB~4TB 256GB~2TB 256GB~2TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● - ●
TCG Opal - ● ●
Corner Bond ● ● ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ● ● ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 7,500/6,700 MB/s 5,000/4,100 MB/s 3,800/3,000 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*)  5,920 TB 2,640 TB 4,480 TB
Reliability (MTBF*) 3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 1.35 (3 years) 1.2 (3 years) 1.99 (3 years)
Form Factor 2280-D2-M 2280-S2-M 2280-D2-M
Dimensions 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm 80 x 22 x 2.23 mm 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS512GMTE720T
⋮
TS4TMTE720T
TS256GMTE760T
⋮
TS2TMTE760T
TS256GMTE712A
⋮
TS2TMTE712A
Model MTE712P MTE560P MTE560I
Interface PCIe Gen4 x4
Capacity 128GB~2TB 40GB~640GB 40GB~640GB
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
DRAM Cache ● ● ●

Form Factor 2242-D5-B-M 2242-D2-B-M 2242-D2-B-M
Dimensions 42 x 22 x 3.88 mm 42 x 22 x 3.58 mm 42 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GMTS570P
⋮
TS512GMTS570P
TS40GMTS210I
⋮
TS320GMTS210I
TS20GMTS200I
⋮
TS320GMTS200I
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
ad
va
ve
e.
co
m
32  SSD Solutions
Model SSD470A SSD470P SSD550I
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 128GB~4TB 128GB~1TB 40GB~1280GB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C -20°C~75°C -40°C~85°C
DRAM Cache ● ● ●
TCG Opal ● - -
Power Loss Protection (PLP) - ● -
SLC Mode - - ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 560/500 MB/s 560/520 MB/s 560/520 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 9,448 TB 2,420 TB 46,000 TB
Reliability (MTBF*)  3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 2.21 (3 years) 2.16 (3 years) 32.8 (3 years)
Dimensions 100.45 x 69.85 x 6.8 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GSSD470A
⋮
TS4TSSD470A
TS128GSSD470P
⋮
TS1TSSD470P
TS40GSSD550I
⋮
TS1280GSSD550I
Model SSD470N SSD472K SSD460K
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 1TB~4TB 128GB~4TB 64GB~2TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● ● -

Form Factor 2280-D2-B-M
Dimensions 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS32GMTS810M
⋮
TS256GMTS810M
TS32GMTS802M
⋮
TS1TMTS802M
TS16GMTS862K
TS32GMTS862K
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
ad
va
ve
e.
co
m
SSD Solutions 35
Model MTS410M MTS402M
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 16GB~128GB 16GB~512GB
Operating Temperature 0°C~70°C
DRAM Cache ● ●
Corner Bond ● ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ● ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 550/260 MB/s 530/470 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 360 TB 1,100 TB
Reliability (MTBF*) 2,500,000 hours
DWPD* 2.6 (3 years) 2 (3 years)
Form Factor 2242-D2-B-M
Dimensions 42 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS16GMTS410M
⋮
TS128GMTS410M
TS16GMTS402M
⋮
TS512GMTS402M
Model MTS400P MTS462K
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 32GB~64GB 8GB~16GB
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C 0°C~70°C
DRAM Cache ● ●